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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.2 100 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:53.46 Heer Shah (MSP) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Gaikwad YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Nidhish Mhapsekar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Nimesh Muley Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Laksh Puri Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Rupak Joshi Otters __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarav Mattoo Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

7 Gaurav Jaju SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Pratik Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ishan Bhatte Evershine __:___.___ 

3 Atharva More RFC __:___.___ 

4 Shantanu Tambade SVP __:___.___ 

5 Akshaj Tiwari RFC __:___.___ 

6 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Karan Rai BG __:___.___ 

SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.21 100 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:59.73 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Myrah Deshpande Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tarini Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anika Kohli Otters __:___.___ 

4 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Navya Rajgopal RFC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.50 50 M. Butterfly Stroke -
Boys Group IV  
RECORD: 00:38.38 Durvesh Devrukhkar (CSMSS) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Reyansh Modi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Aryav Redkar SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

3 Ahaan Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Kartik Ghosh Nahar __:___.___ 

6 Sahaj Killawala CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jiyaan Khakkar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Viraaj Yadav MSP __:___.___ 

5 Devansh Sawal CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Ved Pandya GAET __:___.___ 

7 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.54 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD: 00:43.15 Keiva Jadhav (Radio Club) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutvi Doiphode RFC __:___.___ 

2 Rasya Kopikar Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

4 Pratyasha Guchhait IIT __:___.___ 

5 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

6 Aarohi Raskar PSP __:___.___ 

7 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Anaya Agarwal GAET __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Nayak MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Miraya Parashar Nahar __:___.___ 

6 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Dalvi PSP __:___.___ 

4 Krishna Thota Somaiya __:___.___ 

5 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

6 Meera Palekar Karmveer __:___.___ 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.9 200 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 02:36.21 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

5 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.28 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:45.30 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arni Bhandari GAET __:___.___ 

3 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Yashvi Kharat MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Savali Patil CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Elina Shrivastav Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Sharvi Balwatkar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:28.59 Heer Shah (MSP) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

7 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nidhish Mhapsekar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

4 Krishay Agarwal 
Forest 
Club 

__:___.___ 

5 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Laxank Purohit SVP __:___.___ 

7 Karan Rai BG __:___.___ 

SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.29 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:32.31 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

6 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Navya Rajgopal RFC __:___.___ 

3 Prajakta Surve GAET __:___.___ 

4 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Sharvi Balwatkar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.49 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Group IV  
RECORD: 00:43.89 Pratyakshvir Parmar (CSMSS) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ahaan Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kartik Ghosh Nahar __:___.___ 

3 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Sahaj Killawala CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aryav Redkar SVP __:___.___ 

5 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

7 Reyansh Modi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shamak Tambade SVP __:___.___ 

3 Aviraj Saha Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Ved Pandya GAET __:___.___ 

5 Devansh Sawal CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Rythm Kambli Karmveer __:___.___ 

7 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aldrich Barretto Karmveer __:___.___ 

3 Cahill Netto MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Jiyaan Khakkar Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Virajas Ajinkya Karmveer __:___.___ 

SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.53 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Group IV  
RECORD: 00:47.37 Heeva Patel (YMCA) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Miraya Parashar Nahar __:___.___ 

2 Aarohi Raskar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

5 Rasya Kopikar Somaiya __:___.___ 

6 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

7 Mihika Nayak MGMO __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Rutvi Doiphode RFC __:___.___ 

4 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

6 Shravya Mayekar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaradhya Kindre GAET __:___.___ 

3 Leher Parikh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Krishna Thota Somaiya __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Dalvi PSP __:___.___ 

6 Meera Palekar Karmveer __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 00:58.22 Virdhawal Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Nimesh Muley Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Shlok Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Samir Kothari BG __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.33 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:05.22 Trisha Karkhanis (MSP) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

6 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tarini Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vamakshi Adhikari Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aashka Motishaw CCI __:___.___ 

5 Shravani Walavalkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.55 4x50 M. Free Style Relay 
- Boys Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD: 02:47.12 CSMSS Team (CSMSS) (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.57 4x50 M. Free Style Relay 
- Girls Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD: 02:57.64 MGMO Team (MGMO) (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.18 4x50 M. Free Style Relay 
- Men  
RECORD: 01:46.75 Forest Club (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 BG Team A BG __:___.___ 

2 Khar Gym Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

6 Khar Gym Team C Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.37 4x50 M. Free Style Relay 
- Women  
RECORD: 02:00.27 Forest Club (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team C Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

6 Khar Gym Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 04:10.97 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Prayan Hemwani RFC __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Aniruddha Pundale CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.23 400 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 04:37.38 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

6 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Savali Patil CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khushi Maru Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Snehal Bhal Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shravani Walavalkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Anaaya Nigam GSC __:___.___ 

7 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.48 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Group IV  
RECORD: 00:50.18 Durvesh Devrukhkar (CSMSS) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kartik Ghosh Nahar __:___.___ 

3 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Aryav Redkar SVP __:___.___ 

7 Reyansh Modi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Viraaj Yadav MSP __:___.___ 

2 Ahaan Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Sahaj Killawala CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Cahill Netto MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Devansh Sawal CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Yuvan Ipalpalli MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Vihan Katkar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aldrich Barretto Karmveer __:___.___ 

3 Rythm Kambli Karmveer __:___.___ 

4 Ved Pandya GAET __:___.___ 

5 Jiyaan Khakkar Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Virajas Ajinkya Karmveer __:___.___ 

7 Aviraj Saha Aquaria __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.52 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD: 00:50.49 Jinayaa Jain (Khar Gym) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

2 Miraya Parashar Nahar __:___.___ 

3 Aarohi Raskar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Nayak MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

6 Rasya Kopikar Somaiya __:___.___ 

7 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ananya Dalvi PSP __:___.___ 

3 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

5 Shravya Mayekar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Rutvi Doiphode RFC __:___.___ 

7 Tamayra Tibrewal GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Meera Palekar Karmveer __:___.___ 

3 Leher Parikh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Anaya Agarwal GAET __:___.___ 

5 Krishna Thota Somaiya __:___.___ 

6 Akira Mondal Evershine __:___.___ 

7 Aaradhya Kindre GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.13 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 00:25.59 Veerdhawal Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Rupak Joshi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Nimesh Muley Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

7 Moeen Shirazi WSC __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aarav Mattoo Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

6 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Shlok Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rudra More GAET __:___.___ 

6 Shantanu Tambade SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Samir Kothari BG __:___.___ 

4 Laxank Purohit SVP __:___.___ 

5 Pratik Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Amish Shroff Classique __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.32 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:28.75 Rujuta Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vamakshi Adhikari Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aashka Motishaw CCI __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Myrah Deshpande Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tarini Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Shravani Walavalkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Navya Rajgopal RFC __:___.___ 

3 Anika Kohli Otters __:___.___ 

4 Elina Shrivastav Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Ind. Medley - Men  
RECORD: 02:14.67 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rupak Joshi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Samir Kothari BG __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Ind. Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:31.90 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Yashvi Kharat MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Navya Rajgopal RFC __:___.___ 

3 Amelia Khan Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Savali Patil CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.47 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group IV  
RECORD: 00:34.50 Abir Seth (GSC) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kartik Ghosh Nahar __:___.___ 

2 Aryav Redkar SVP __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Ahaan Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Divit Jain Aquaria __:___.___ 

2 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Reyansh Modi GAET __:___.___ 

5 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Sahaj Killawala CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jiyaan Khakkar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Viraaj Yadav MSP __:___.___ 

4 Yuvan Ipalpalli MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Ved Pandya GAET __:___.___ 

6 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Devansh Sawal CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rythm Kambli Karmveer __:___.___ 

2 Zinaan Kuiya Classique __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Kuiya Classique __:___.___ 

4 Cahill Netto MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Vihan Katkar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Chirag Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

7 Aviraj Saha Aquaria __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Malhar Parab PSP __:___.___ 

4 Shamak Tambade SVP __:___.___ 

5 Soham Dosani RFC __:___.___ 

6 Virajas Ajinkya Karmveer __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Pranay Pallan GAET __:___.___ 

4 Aldrich Barretto Karmveer __:___.___ 

5 Reyansh Kawle MCF __:___.___ 

6 Ishan Parida GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.51 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group IV  
RECORD: 00:38.25 Mannat Tripathi (Otters) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

2 Rasya Kopikar Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Aarohi Raskar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

6 Mihika Nayak MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anaya Agarwal GAET __:___.___ 

2 Shravya Mayekar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

5 Miraya Parashar Nahar __:___.___ 

6 Nishtha Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Dalvi PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krishna Thota Somaiya __:___.___ 

2 Swanandi Burkul MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Mahi Gokarankar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Rutvi Doiphode RFC __:___.___ 

5 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 

6 Siya Jatekar MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Tamayra Tibrewal GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ipshita Agarwal Classique __:___.___ 

3 Meera Palekar Karmveer __:___.___ 

4 Leher Parikh Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Gupta MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Akira Mondal Evershine __:___.___ 

7 Aaradhya Kindre GAET __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 01:02.76 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

6 Nidhish Mhapsekar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krishay Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

5 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.30 100 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:11.25 Anannya Nayak (Forest Club) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Amelia Khan Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Maru Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Myrah Deshpande Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Anaaya Nigam GSC __:___.___ 

5 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.6 1500 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 16:19.79 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

5 Gaurav Jaju SVP __:___.___ 

6 Prayan Hemwani RFC __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.25 1500 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 18:27.16 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vidushi Prasad GAET __:___.___ 

3 Shravani Walavalkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.56 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD: 03:13.93 CSMSS Team (CSMSS) (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.58 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD: 03:28.41 YMCA Team (YMCA) (2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

 
 


